
SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDDATE OF BIRTHBLOOD GROUPFATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  NO.OF TRANSF     PARENT WHOS          PRESENT ADDRESS DISTANCE FRO     MOBILE NO. LOT NO.
1 1 ADITYA 23.11.2012 A+ AJMER KUMAR VIBHA DEVI BOY ST 1 2 FATHER ARTC DIPHU 10KM 1
2 2 KLARI TERONP 22.06.2013 B+ DIGANTA TERON BINA ENGTIPI GIRL ST 5 NA NA RONGNIHANG 3KM 9954796498 4
3 3 ADARSH KUMA  08.11.2012 O+ ARUN KUMAR PRASAD UTTAM DEVI BOY GENERAL 5 NA NA NEAR KASA STADIUM,DIPHU 2.2 8638819854 5
4 4 ANGTHIK HANS14.06.2012 AB+ SARBONG HANSE KASANG TIMUNGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA MATIPUNG ,DIPHU 3.7KM 6001845851 6
5 5 KUROPO BEY 16.04.2013 O+ SARVISON BEY LAKSHMI HANSE BOY ST 5 NA NA LONGSING HANSE GAON DIPH 5 9577907033 7
6 6 SHARTHIK TOM29.06.2013 B+ UDAYBEER SINGH POONAMTOMAR BOY GENERAL 1 2 FATHER ARTC DIPHU 5KM 7974940311 2
7 7 RIJON DEB 26.07.2012 B+ DIPAK DEB MITALI DEB BOY GENERAL 3 NA FATHER  MATIPUNG TINIALI  DIPHU 3KM 8822466154 8
8 8 SONI KUMARI 19.11.2013 AB+ JAY PRATAP SAH POONAM DEVI GIRL GENERAL 5 NA NA RAILWAY COLONY DIPHU 2KM 7399887771 9
9 9 REMO GUPTA 08.04.2012 A+ NIRAJ KR .GUPTA AKANKSHA GUPTA BOY GENERAL 3 NA FATHER SHIVBARI ROAD DIPHU 2.5 KM 9859056725 3

10 10 SARKANGTHI  23.01.2013 AB+ LONGBI HANSE AMPHU RONGPHARP BOY ST 5 NA NA NIHANGLANGSO DIPHU 4KM 7896972026 10

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED FOR ADMISSION FOR CLASS -VII, SESSION 2025-2026



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-5  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 SININGKIRIPO TERANG 28/07/2017 KAMSON TERANG MIRDAN TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 1

2 LUNKHANSEM MANGZEL 04-01-2018 KHUPKAI ELVIS MANGZELLAMJAHAT MANGZEL MALE ST 5 NA 2

3 JIRKA TIMUNGPI 18/02/2018 MONGALSING TIMUNG SUNITA BEYPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 3

4 SAJIR BEYPI 05-09-2017 CORNELIUS BEY MONIKA ENGTIPI FEMALE ST 5  NA 4

5 AIYUSI KUMARI 31/07/2017 BIRENDRA SHA SUNITA DEVI FEMALE OBC 5 NA 5

6 SARTHEANG TIMUNG 07-09-2017 AJIT TIMUNG RUPTABON BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 6

7 MIRSO BEYPI 05-05-2017 RAJU BEY JOYA TERONPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 7

8 SHREYANGSH MAZUMDAR 21/01/2017 BABUL MAZUMDAR MOUMITA MAZUMDARMALE SC 5 NA 8

9 SANYUKTA AGRAHARI 21/11/2017 PRAMOD AGRAHARI MONICA AGRAHARI FEMALE SC 5 NA 9

10 AYUSHRI DAS 10-08-2017 RAJIB CHANDRA DAS PREETY BORAH FEMALE SC 5 NA 10

11 AMIT KUMAR SAH 27/03/2017 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUNITA KUMARI MALE OBC 5 NA 11

12 GRACY T. LHOUJEM 14/09/2017 LENKAI LHOUJEM CHONGNEIHOI SINGSFEMALE ST 5 NA 12

13 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20/10/2017 AWADHESH THAKUR RENU DEVI MALE OBC 5 NA 13

14 KAMAL PREET KOUR 11-08-2017 SATINDER PAL SINGH CHAMPA RONGPIPI FEMALE SC 5 NA 14



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-3  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 SARLIJANG KATHAR 12-09-2017 BINOD KATHAR RUBINA RONGPHARP MALE ST 3 0 1

2 JAFREEN HUSSAIN 05-07-2017 DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN HAFIZA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 3 NIL 2
3 RIMKATHI TERONPI 26/02/2018 SARHON TERON TERESA HANSEPI FEMALE ST 3 0 3

4 SAR NONGME RONGPHAR 15/11/2016 SONGJA RONGPHAR LIRBON TISSOPI MALE ST 3 NA 4

5 ANGTHIK TIMUNG 07-03-2018 RUPSING TIMUNG RADHA KROPI MALE ST 3 0 5
6 JOY KALITA 17/01/2018 MANSH KALITA MALIKA MILLIKPI MALE GENERAL 3 0 6



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-1  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 PRATUSH KUMAR PATRA 19/10/2017 TAPAS KUMAR PATRA SANJUKTA ROUT MALE GENRAL 1 4 1

2 PULKIT CHAHAL 29/07/2017 BALRAM SINGH REETA CHAUDHARY MALE OBC NCL 1 3 2

3 SAKSHI THAKUR 09-11-2017 DALIP SINGH KAILASH  KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 1 2 3

4 SHUBHI 03-01-2017 AJMER KUMAR VIBHA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL 1 1 4



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  OBC-NCL  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 PULKIT CHAHAL 29/07/2017 BALRAM SINGH REETA CHAUDHARY MALE OBC NCL 1 3 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  ST  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 RIMKATHI TERONPI 26/02/2018 SARHON TERON TERESA HANSEPI FEMALE ST 3 0 1

2 ANGTHIK TIMUNG 07-03-2018 RUPSING TIMUNG RADHA KROPI MALE ST 3 0 2

3 SARLIJANG KATHAR 12-09-2017 BINOD KATHAR RUBINA RONGPHARP MALE ST 3 0 3

4 SAR NONGME RONGPHAR 15/11/2016 SONGJA RONGPHAR LIRBON TISSOPI MALE ST 3 NA 4

5 SAJIR BEYPI 05-09-2017 CORNELIUS BEY MONIKA ENGTIPI FEMALE ST 5  NA 5

6 SININGKIRIPO TERANG 28/07/2017 KAMSON TERANG MIRDAN TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 6

7 JIRKA TIMUNGPI 18/02/2018 MONGALSING TIMUNG SUNITA BEYPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 7

8 LUNKHANSEM MANGZEL 04-01-2018 KHUPKAI ELVIS MANGZELLAMJAHAT MANGZEL MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 SARTHEANG TIMUNG 07-09-2017 AJIT TIMUNG RUPTABON BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 9

10 MIRSO BEYPI 05-05-2017 RAJU BEY JOYA TERONPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 10

11 GRACY T. LHOUJEM 14/09/2017 LENKAI LHOUJEM CHONGNEIHOI SINGS FEMALE ST 5 NA 11



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  SC  CANDIDATES CLASS- 2 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 
1 KAMAL PREET KOUR 11-08-2017 SATINDER PAL SINGH CHAMPA RONGPIPI FEMALE SC 5 NA 1
2 AYUSHRI DAS 10-08-2017 RAJIB CHANDRA DAS PREETY BORAH FEMALE SC 5 NA 2
3 SANYUKTA AGRAHARI 21/11/2017 PRAMOD AGRAHARI MONICA AGRAHARI FEMALE SC 5 NA 3
4 SHREYANGSH MAZUMDAR 21/01/2017 BABUL MAZUMDAR MOUMITA MAZUMDARMALE SC 5 NA 4



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-5  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 ANGPHAR  ENGHIPI 18/08/2015 RUPSING ENGHI AMBIKA BEYPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 1

2 ROMEH RONGPHAR 14/03/2017 LONGKIRI RONGPHAR ANJALITERANGPI MALE ST 5 NA 2

3 MONSAM TERON 30/10/2016 MANOJ TERON SONALI RONGPIPI MALE ST 5 NA 3

4 DENGMIR BEYPI 04-04-2016 ROBINSON BEY BABY HANSEPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 4

5 NONGEH TISSO 07-10-2015 DHONIRAM TISSO MOHIMA TIMUNGPI BOY ST 5 NA 5

6 SAR ANGTHIK TIMUNG 21/03/2017 MONGALSING TIMUNG ROJONI KROPI MALE ST 5 NA 6

7 KHOLNUNHOI SITLHOU 24/03/2016 THANGKAI SITLHOU NGAHTHEM CHOI HANGSHING FEMALE ST 5 NA 7

8 JIRKIM ENGLENG 06-05-2015 JOSEPH ENGLENG JEKULIN RONGHANGPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 SERZIKA ENGTIPI 23/08/2016 LT. RENSING ENGTI KAMIR PHANGCHOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 9

10 KAMGOULEN SINGSON 11-02-2017 SEIGIN SINGSON NGAHSHY MALE ST 5 NA 10

11 BIDISON HANSE 24/04/2016 BINI HANSE PRIYANKA KATHARPI MALE ST 5 NA 11

12 NI ETSO  BEYPI 24/03/2017 KIRAN BEY MONALISHA TAROPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 13



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-3  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 K.MANG BOY GUITE 26/05/2016 LHUN LET GUITE LHING BOI GUITE MALE ST 3 NA 1
2 KAM GOUSANG LHOUJEM 13.11.2015 JANGLALLHOUJEM VAHCY DOUNGEL BOY ST 3 NA 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-1  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 MADHU BAI 22.12.2016 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC-NCL 1 2 1
2 SATGOUSEM KHONGSAI 29.09.2016 CHUNGLAL KHONGSAI LALPARMOUI KHONGSAI BOY ST 1 NA 2
3 AKSHITA RAI 14/12/2016 RAJKUMAR RAI ARCHANA DEVI GIRL OBC CL 1 NA 3



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  OBC-NCL  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 MADHU BAI 22.12.2016 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC-NCL 1 2 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  ST  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 SATGOUSEM KHONGSAI 29.09.2016 CHUNGLAL KHONGSAI LALPARMOUI KHONGSAI BOY ST 1 NA 1

2 KAM GOUSANG LHOUJEM 13.11.2015 JANGLALLHOUJEM VAHCY DOUNGEL BOY ST 3 NA 2

3 K.MANG BOY GUITE 26/05/2016 LHUN LET GUITE LHING BOI GUITE MALE ST 3 NA 3

4 SAR ANGTHIK TIMUNG 21/03/2017 MONGALSING TIMUNG ROJONI KROPI MALE ST 5 NA 4

5 MONSAM TERON 30/10/2016 MANOJ TERON SONALI RONGPIPI MALE ST 5 NA 5

6 KAMGOULEN SINGSON 11-02-2017 SEIGIN SINGSON NGAHSHY MALE ST 5 NA 6

7 KHOLNUNHOI SITLHOU 24/03/2016 THANGKAI SITLHOU NGAHTHEM CHOI HANGSHING FEMALE ST 5 NA 7

8 ROMEH RONGPHAR 14/03/2017 LONGKIRI RONGPHAR ANJALITERANGPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 NI ETSO  BEYPI 24/03/2017 KIRAN BEY MONALISHA TAROPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 9

10 JIRKIM ENGLENG 06-05-2015 JOSEPH ENGLENG JEKULIN RONGHANGPI MALE ST 5 NA 10

11 NONGEH TISSO 07-10-2015 DHONIRAM TISSO MOHIMA TIMUNGPI BOY ST 5 NA 11

12 BIDISON HANSE 24/04/2016 BINI HANSE PRIYANKA KATHARPI MALE ST 5 NA 12

13 DENGMIR BEYPI 04-04-2016 ROBINSON BEY BABY HANSEPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 13

14 SERZIKA ENGTIPI 23/08/2016 LT. RENSING ENGTI KAMIR PHANGCHOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 14

15 ANGPHAR  ENGHIPI 18/08/2015 RUPSING ENGHI AMBIKA BEYPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 15



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  SC  CANDIDATES CLASS- 3 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-5  CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 ADITYA PRATAP SAH 13/02/2015 JAY PRATAP SAH POONAM DEVI MALE GENERAL 5 NA 1

2 JASWANT RAMAWAT 30/07/2015 SANJAY RAMAWAT BHARTI ENGLENGPI MALE OBC NCL 5 NA 5

3 SENGMERRYKA TISSOPI 15/3/2016 SEMSON TISSO MENOKA TERANGPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 3

4 SUMIT KUMAR SAH 29/07/2015 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH SUNITA KUMARI MALE GENERAL 5 NA 4

5 SARKLARBONG  ENGTI 15/09/2015 BIKRAMSING ENGTI PRIYA RONGPIPI MALE ST 5 NA 2

6 PUJIRSO TIMUNGPI 09-11-2015 LT. SARSING TIMUNG MILLY TISSOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 6

7 ANONGRI BEY 06-04-2015 SARIM BEY JUNMONI TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 7

8 RISONG KRAMSA 18/09/2015 SANTANU KRAMSA SERDIHUN TERONPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 BOLON RECHO KRO 18/05/2015 SUMESWAR KRO RITA TERONPI MALE ST 5 NA 9

10 SARTHONGPO TERON 30/09/2015 ANGTONG TERON AMBIKA BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 10



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-4  CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 LOKHIMI TERONPI 27/10/2015 AKASH TERON ROSHNA RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 4 NA 1

2 KANGHON BEY 11-09-2015 MONGVE BEY ELIZABETH TERONPI MALE ST 4 NA 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-3  CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 DEEBYAJYOTI AMPHI MANTA 12-02-2016 DEBOJIT MANTA JAQUEEN SARANGSA MANTA MALE ST 3 NA 1

2 RUPJIRSO TERANGPI 26/11/2015 WAISONG TERANG BASAPI TIMUNGPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 2

3 SARCHINGRI TIMUNG 29/09/2015 RUPSING TIMUNG RADHA KROPI MALE ST 3  NA 3



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-2  CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS

Lot No.

1 ARYAN LIKHARU 13/06/2015 DR. DIBYAJYOTI LIKHARU DR. HIRA MANNA DAS MALE GENERAL 2 NA 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  OBC-NCL  CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS

Lot No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  ST CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER
SOCIAL 

CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS

Lot No.

1 DEEBYAJYOTI AMPHI MANTA 12-02-2016 DEBOJIT MANTA JAQUEEN SARANGSA MANTA MALE ST 3 NA 1

2 RUPJIRSO TERANGPI 26/11/2015 WAISONG TERANG BASAPI TIMUNGPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 2

3 SARCHINGRI TIMUNG 29/09/2015 RUPSING TIMUNG RADHA KROPI MALE ST 3  NA 3

4 LOKHIMI TERONPI 27/10/2015 AKASH TERON ROSHNA RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 4 NA 4

5 KANGHON BEY 11-09-2015 MONGVE BEY ELIZABETH TERONPI MALE ST 4 NA 5

6 SENGMERRYKA TISSOPI 15/3/2016 SEMSON TISSO MENOKA TERANGPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 6

7 RISONG KRAMSA 18/09/2015 SANTANU KRAMSA SERDIHUN TERONPI MALE ST 5 NA 7

8 SARKLARBONG  ENGTI 15/09/2015 BIKRAMSING ENGTI PRIYA RONGPIPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 ANONGRI BEY 06-04-2015 SARIM BEY JUNMONI TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 9

10 SARTHONGPO TERON 30/09/2015 ANGTONG TERON AMBIKA BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 10

11 BOLON RECHO KRO 18/05/2015 SUMESWAR KRO RITA TERONPI MALE ST 5 NA 11

12 PUJIRSO TIMUNGPI 09-11-2015 LT. SARSING TIMUNG MILLY TISSOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 12



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  SC CANDIDATES CLASS- 4 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT
  
IN Lot No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-5 CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 ATHENA TISSOPI 21/05/2015 LT. LONGSODAR TISSO KA ET TOKBIPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 1

2 KOMAL SINGH 24/05/2015 CHANDAN KUMAR SING SUBI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 5 NA 2

3  KEROMESO KROPI 04-08-2015 SAMSING KRO DEBIKA TISSOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 3

4 ANUSHKA DAS 25/03/2015 RAJEEB CHANDRA DAS PREETY BORAH FEMALE SC 5 NA 4

5 AKLAR HANSE 02-07-2014 RENSING HANSE ALISHA BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 5

6 GWANINLE  JISHING RENGM 15/05/2015 KENINO RENGMA NSENYE RENGMA FEMALE ST 5 NA 6

7 SATGUNSION LHANGUM 05-03-2015 KHUPMANG LHANGUM  HOINEINEM LHANGUM MALE ST 5 NA 7

8 SARLONGKI TIMUNG 16/07/2014 RAHIM TIMUNG RANI BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 SAR RISIM TERANG 07-01-2015 KAMSON TERANG MIRDAN TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 9

10 BRISHTI PRIYA LAHON 06-12-2014 HIRUD LAHON MRIDULA LAHON FEMALE GENERAL (UR 5 NA 10

11 GUNJAN AGRAHARI 06-02-2015 PRAMOD AGRAHARI MONICA AGRAHARI FEMALE SC 5 NA 11

12 VELIR TERONPI 20/11/2014 BIDYARAM TERON KACHE RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 12



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-3 CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 KLARMIR INGTIPI 19/03/2015 LONGKIRI INGTI RESHMA RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 1

2 HARSINGKONG TERON 24/08/2014 SARHON TERON TERESA HANSEPI MALE ST 3 NA 2

3 SUSHMITA DEKA 22/05/2014 DEEPJYOTI DEKA DIPTI DEKA FEMALE GENERAL 3 NA 3

4 QUEEN LOYING 03-01-2015 MONOJ LOYING PRIYASHREE LOYING FEMALE ST 3 NA 4

5 BIRTY PATORPI 10-09-2014 DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 5



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-I CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 ARNAV SINGH 03-01-2016 TINCHU SINGH VANDANA KUMARI MALE GENERAL 1 3 1
2 AYUSH THAKUR 24/09/2014 DALIP SINGH KAILASH DEVI MALE GENERAL 1 3 2
3 ANSH YADAV 29/06/2015 KAMALESH YADAV USHA DEVI MALE GENERAL 1 3 3
4 NIKHEL KUMAR DAMAI 25/10/2015 SUNIL KUMAR DAMAI PREITY DAMAI MALE GENERAL 1 2 4
5 HRISHIKES BARMAN 13/08/2015 SANKAR BARMAN SANTI BARMAN MALE SC 1 1 5



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF OBC-NCL CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  ST CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 HARSINGKONG TERON 24/08/2014 SARHON TERON TERESA HANSEPI MALE ST 3 NA 1

2 BIRTY PATORPI 10-09-2014 DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 2

3 KLARMIR INGTIPI 19/03/2015 LONGKIRI INGTI RESHMA RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 3 NA 3

4 QUEEN LOYING 03-01-2015 MONOJ LOYING PRIYASHREE LOYING FEMALE ST 3 NA 4

5 AKLAR HANSE 02-07-2014 RENSING HANSE ALISHA BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 5

6 GWANINLE  JISHING RENGM 15/05/2015 KENINO RENGMA NSENYE RENGMA FEMALE ST 5 NA 6

7 ATHENA TISSOPI 21/05/2015 LT. LONGSODAR TISSO KA ET TOKBIPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 7

8 SAR RISIM TERANG 07-01-2015 KAMSON TERANG MIRDAN TIMUNGPI MALE ST 5 NA 8

9 SARLONGKI TIMUNG 16/07/2014 RAHIM TIMUNG RANI BEYPI MALE ST 5 NA 9

10  KEROMESO KROPI 04-08-2015 SAMSING KRO DEBIKA TISSOPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 10

11 SATGUNSION LHANGUM 05-03-2015 KHUPMANG LHANGUM  HOINEINEM LHANGUM MALE ST 5 NA 11

12 VELIR TERONPI 20/11/2014 BIDYARAM TERON KACHE RONGPIPI FEMALE ST 5 NA 12



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  SC CANDIDATES CLASS- 5 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT
DATE OF 

BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
GENDER

SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE /PARENT 
CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 HRISHIKES BARMAN 13/08/2015 SANKAR BARMAN SANTI BARMAN MALE SC 1 1 1

2 GUNJAN AGRAHARI 06-02-2015 PRAMOD AGRAHARI MONICA AGRAHARI FEMALE SC 5 NA 2

3 ANUSHKA DAS 25/03/2015 RAJEEB CHANDRA DAS PREETY BORAH FEMALE SC 5 NA 3



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-5 CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  

NO.OF 
TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 KULDEEP DAS 10.04.2014 KANAK DAS BEAUTY DAS BOY SC 5 NA 1

2 SHRISTI BASUMATARY 15.01.2014 ABHAIN BASUMATARY JYOTI KEMPRAI GIRL ST 5 NA 2

3 SARCHINGTHUR TERANG 15.10.2014 SANJAY TERANG HASINA RONGPHARPI BOY ST 5 NA 3

4 BARLIN BEYPI 01.10.2014 KIRAN BEY MONALISHA TAROPI GIRL ST 5 NA 4

5 RAHAN ALI 08.01.2014 ABBAS ALI RABIA KHATUN BOY GENERAL 5 NA 5

6 VELONGBI KATHAR 03.09.2013 PANKAJ KATHAR MONJIKA BEYPI BOY ST 5 NA 6

7 GRACY KROPI 10.01.2015 SANDHIRAM KRO RENUKA KILLINGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 7

8 ANLOKA ENGHIPI 16.02.2015 RAJESH ENGHI KOBITA TERANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 8

9 MIRMILI TOKBIPI 11.11.2013 INDRA SING TOKBI SONITA TERANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 9

10 BISHMOI GOGOI 18.11.2013 JAGANATH GOGOI MAMITA BARMAN BOY OBC 5 NA 10

11 SILINA SINGNARPI 20.07.2013 BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 11

12 ARCHO RONGPHAR 13/02/2014 SANJAY RONGPHAR JECOLYN TAROPI MALE ST 5 NA 12

13 JABEZ NEHGOULEN CHOUNGLO18.09.2013 SATPU CHOUNLOI VEINEILAM SINGSON BOY ST 5 NA 13

14 H JUSTIN DOUNGEL 28.10.2014 HENJAHAO DOUNGEL KIMNEM DOUNGEL BOY ST 5 NA 14

15 SARBARIM TERANG 30.10.2013 BIDYASING TERANG ANJUKY KILLINGPI BOY ST 5 NA 15



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-3 CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 SHATA RUPA GOGOI 10.12.2013 MANOJ GOGOI MAMONI BOLIMORA GOGO GIRL OBC 3 NA 1

2 KHALWIN KUMAR PAO 30.05.2013 GOURI PAO DR.-RADHA ENGLENGPI BOY ST 3 0 2

3 SENSOKA RONGPIPI 04.05 .2014 TENNYSON RONGPI RENUKA ENGTIPI GIRL ST 3 NA 3



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  CAT-1 CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 AROSHI CHAUHAN 17.08.2014 TRILOK SINGH NEELAM GIRL GENERAL 1 5 1

2 ADITYA CHAHAL 22.03.2014 BALRAM SINGH REETA CHAUDHAY BOY OBC-NCL 1 3 2

3 B. MAHIMA TEJA 17.12.2014 B.NAGARAJU B.ARUNAMMA GIRL GENERAL 1 3 3

4 MOHINI BAI 17.08.2014 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC NCL 1 2 4

5 AVINASH KUMAR YADAV 03.04.2013 KAMALESH YADAV USHA DAVI BOY GENERAL 1 2 5



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  OBC-NCL  CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 ADITYA CHAHAL 22.03.2014 BALRAM SINGH REETA CHAUDHAY BOY OBC-NCL 1 3 1

2 MOHINI BAI 17.08.2014 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC NCL 1 2 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  ST CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 
1 SENSOKA RONGPIPI 04.05 .2014 TENNYSON RONGPI RENUKA ENGTIPI GIRL ST 3 NA 1
2 KHALWIN KUMAR PAO 30.05.2013 GOURI PAO DR.-RADHA ENGLENGPI BOY ST 3 0 2
3 ARCHO RONGPHAR 13/02/2014 SANJAY RONGPHAR JECOLYN TAROPI MALE ST 5 NA 3
4 H JUSTIN DOUNGEL 28.10.2014 HENJAHAO DOUNGEL KIMNEM DOUNGEL BOY ST 5 NA 4
5 VELONGBI KATHAR 03.09.2013 PANKAJ KATHAR MONJIKA BEYPI BOY ST 5 NA 5
6 BARLIN BEYPI 01.10.2014 KIRAN BEY MONALISHA TAROPI GIRL ST 5 NA 6
7 GRACY KROPI 10.01.2015 SANDHIRAM KRO RENUKA KILLINGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 7
8 MIRMILI TOKBIPI 11.11.2013 INDRA SING TOKBI SONITA TERANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 8
9 SILINA SINGNARPI 20.07.2013 BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 9

10 JABEZ NEHGOULEN CHOUNGL 18.09.2013 SATPU CHOUNLOI VEINEILAM SINGSON BOY ST 5 NA 10
11 ANLOKA ENGHIPI 16.02.2015 RAJESH ENGHI KOBITA TERANGPI GIRL ST 5 NA 11
12 SARBARIM TERANG 30.10.2013 BIDYASING TERANG ANJUKY KILLINGPI BOY ST 5 NA 12
13 SARCHINGTHUR TERANG 15.10.2014 SANJAY TERANG HASINA RONGPHARPI BOY ST 5 NA 13
14 SHRISTI BASUMATARY 15.01.2014 ABHAIN BASUMATARY JYOTI KEMPRAI GIRL ST 5 NA 14



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF  SC CANDIDATES CLASS- 6 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No. 

1 KULDEEP DAS 10.04.2014 KANAK DAS BEAUTY DAS BOY SC 5 NA 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-5 CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 SARKANGTHIR HANSE 23.01.2013 LONGBI HANSE AMPHU RONGPHARPI BOY ST 5 NA 1
2 SONI KUMARI 19.11.2013 JAY PRATAP SAH POONAM DEVI GIRL GENERAL 5 NA 2
3 KUROPO BEY 06.04.2013 SARVISON BEY LAKSHMI HANSE BOY ST 5 NA 3
4 ADARSH KUMAR PRASADS 08.11.2012 ARUN KUMAR PRASADUTTAM DEVI BOY GENERAL 5 NA 4
5 ANGTHIK HANSE 14.06.2012 SARBONG HANSE KASANG TIMUNGPI BOY ST 5 NA 5
6 KLARI TERONPI 22.06.2013 DIGANTA TERON BINA ENGTIPI GIRL ST 5 NA 6



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-3 CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 RIJON DEB 26.07.2012 DIPAK DEB MITALI DEB BOY GENERAL 3 NA 1
2 SARJUME  KATHAR 28/05/2012 BINOD KATHAR RUBINA RONGPHARPI BOY ST 3 NA 2
3 REMO GUPTA 08.04.2012 NIRAJ KR .GUPTA AKANKSHA GUPTA BOY GENERAL 3 NA 3



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-1 CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 SHARTHIK TOMAR 29.06.2013 UDAYBEER SINGH POONAMTOMAR BOY GENERAL 1 2 1
2 ADITYA 23.11.2012 AJMER KUMAR VIBHA DEVI BOY GENERAL 1 2 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF OBC-NCL CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SC CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ST CANDIDATES CLASS-7 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT

SERVICE 
/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.

1 SARJUME  KATHAR 28/05/2012 BINOD KATHAR RUBINA RONGPHARPI BOY ST 3 NA 1

2 KLARI TERONPI 22.06.2013 DIGANTA TERON BINA ENGTIPI GIRL ST 5 NA 2

3 SARKANGTHIR HANSE 23.01.2013 LONGBI HANSE AMPHU RONGPHARPI BOY ST 5 NA 3

4 KUROPO BEY 06.04.2013 SARVISON BEY LAKSHMI HANSE BOY ST 5 NA 4

5 ANGTHIK HANSE 14.06.2012 SARBONG HANSE KASANG TIMUNGPI BOY ST 5 NA 5



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-5 CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE 

/PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lots No.
1 ELWIN TERON 05.10.2011 BURASING TERON BASAPI TERANGPI BOY ST 5 NA 1
2 ISAIAH SINGNAR 09.10.2011 BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA 2
3 TAMANNA CHETRY 29.03.2012 BHIM BAHADUR CHETRY SANGEETA CHETRI GIRL OBC ( CL) 5 NA 3
4 SURYA PRATAP SAH 27.05.2012 JAY PRATAP SAH POONAM DEVI BOY GENERAL 5 NA 4
5 ALWISH TERANG 05.09.2012 REN SING TERANG PHUDANG ENGTIPI BOY ST 5 NA 5
6 BONSINOD TERANG 17.02.2012 PRODIP TERANG MOINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA 6



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-4 CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 SARLONG-EH TERANG 23.12.2011 NOBIN TERANG MINA SINGNARPI BOY ST 4 NA 1
2 ANGJOK RONGPHAR 27.08.2011 BABU RONGPHAR MAIPI TERONPI BOY ST 4 NA 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-3 CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE /PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 BANDANA PATORPI 19.10.2011 DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI GIRL ST 3 NA 1
2 ANSHU GUPTA 30.06.2011 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA SULEKHA GUPTA BOY GENERAL 3 0 2



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-1 CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lots No.
1 ROSHNI BAI 02.12.2012 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC ( NCL) 1 2 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SC CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE 

/PARENT CAT

NO.OF 
TRANSFER IN 
LAST 7 YEARS Lots No.

NIL



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF OBC-NCL CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE /PARENT 

CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lots No.
1 ROSHNI BAI 02.12.2012 RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC ( NCL) 1 2 1



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ST CANDIDATES CLASS-8 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT

NO.OF TRANSFER 
IN 

LAST 7 YEARS Lot No.
1 BANDANA PATORPI 19.10.2011 DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI GIRL ST 3 NA 1

2 SARLONG-EH TERANG 23.12.2011 NOBIN TERANG MINA SINGNARPI BOY ST 4 NA 2

3 ANGJOK RONGPHAR 27.08.2011 BABU RONGPHAR MAIPI TERONPI BOY ST 4 NA 3

4 ISAIAH SINGNAR 09.10.2011 BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPBOY ST 5 NA 4

5 BONSINOD TERANG 17.02.2012 PRODIP TERANG MOINA RONGHANGP BOY ST 5 NA 5

6 ALWISH TERANG 05.09.2012 REN SING TERANG PHUDANG ENGTIPBOY ST 5 NA 6

7 ELWIN TERON 05.10.2011 BURASING TERON BASAPI TERANGPI BOY ST 5 NA 7



SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH BLOOD GROUP FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT
NO.OF TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 YEARS

PARENT WHOSE SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

AND TRANSFER TO BE CONSIDER 
FOR PRESENT A  CHOOL TO P  MOBILE NO.

2 2 ELWIN TERON 05.10.2011 AB+ BURASING TERON BASAPI TERANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA DHONSING  5KM 8.5E+09
6 7 ALWISH TERANG 05.09.2012 O+ REN SING TERANG PHUDANG ENGTIPI BOY ST 5 NA NA MATIPUNG 4 KM 6E+09

10 11 BONSINOD TERANG 17.02.2012 B+ PRODIP TERANG MOINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA RONGMIR  4 KM 7.9E+09
11 1 ISAIAH SINGNAR 09.10.2011 A+ BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA THESOAJU  8KM 7.9E+09

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
ADMISSION REGISTRATION FOR CLASS -12 SCIENCE SESSION 2025-2026



SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH BLOOD GROUP FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CATO.OF TRANSFER IN LAST 7 YEA

PARENT WHOSE SERVICE CATEGORY 
AND TRANSFER TO BE CONSIDER FOR 

ADMISSION(FATHER/MOTHER)

Lot no. 

9 1 SARLONG-EH TERANG 23.12.2011 A+ NOBIN TERANG MINA SINGNARPI BOY ST 4 NA FATHER 1
1 2 ANGJOK RONGPHAR 27.08.2011 AB+ BABU RONGPHAR MAIPI TERONPI BOY ST 4 NA FATHER 2

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
ADMISSION REGISTRATION FOR CLASS -12 SCIENCE SESSION 2025-2026



SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH BLOOD GROUP FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT O.OF TRANSFER IN LAST 7 YEARPARENT WHOSE SERVICE CATEGORY       LOT NO.
5 5 BANDANA PATORPI 19.10.2011 O+ DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI GIRL ST 3 NA FATHER

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
ADMISSION REGISTRATION FOR CLASS -12 SCIENCE SESSION 2025-2026



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES CLASS-10 SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE 

/PARENT CAT

NO.OF 
TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 Lot No.

No application received for the class 10



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES CLASS-12(Humanities ) SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE 

/PARENT CAT

NO.OF 
TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 Lot No.

No application received for the class 12(Humanities) 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST OF CAT-1CANDIDATES CLASS-12(SCIENCE) SESSION 2025-26

SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT
SERVICE 

/PARENT CAT

NO.OF 
TRANSFER IN 

LAST 7 Lot No.
1 SHRIVATSA SINGH 09-02-2008 YOGESH KUMAR PRIYANKA SONI MALE GENERAL 1 3 1



SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDDATE OF BIRTH BLOOD GROUP FATHER'S NAM MOTHER'S NAMGENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARE  NO.OF TRANSF     PARENT WHOS          PRESENT ADDRESS DISTANCE FROM SCHOO    MOBILE NO.
1 1 SHRIVATSA S 09-02-2008 O+ YOGESH KUMPRIYANKA SOMALE GENERAL 1 3 FATHER 20 BN CRPF BIRLA DIPH4 KM 9864821375

S

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
ADMISSION REGISTRATION FOR CLASS -VII, SESSION 20



SL NO. FORM SL NO. NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH BLOOD GROUP FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME GENDER SOCIAL CAT SERVICE /PARENT CAT TRANSFER IN LAST 7 PARENT WHOSE SERVICE CATEGOR        PRESENT ADDR  SCHOOL TO PR  MOBILE NO. LOT NO.
1 1 ANGJOK RONGPHAR 27.08.2011 AB+ BABU RONGPHAR MAIPI TERONPI BOY ST 4 NA FATHER LANGMILI ,DIP 5KM 8135004355
2 2 ELWIN TERON 05.10.2011 AB+ BURASING TERON BASAPI TERANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA DHONSING TER  5KM 8471803618
4 4 TAMANNA CHETRY 29.03.2012 AB+ BHIM BAHADUR CHETR  SANGEETA CHETRI GIRL OBC ( CL) 5 NA NA DEWAN BASTI  3.5KM 8876136686
5 5 BANDANA PATORPI 19.10.2011 O+ DIGANTA PATOR LINA TERANGPI GIRL ST 3 NA FATHER CHANDMARI R  2.5 KM 8811883726
6 7 ALWISH TERANG 05.09.2012 O+ REN SING TERANG PHUDANG ENGTIPI BOY ST 5 NA NA MATIPUNG,DI 4 KM 6003704297
7 8 ROSHNI BAI 02.12.2012 A+ RAMESH SINGH PREETI DEVI GIRL OBC ( NCL) 1 2 FATHER ARTC DIPHU 8KM 853743277
8 9 SURYA PRATAP SAH 27.05.2012 B+ JAY PRATAP SAH POONAM DEVI BOY GENERAL 5 NA NA RAILWAY COL  2KM 7399887771
9 10 SARLONG-EH TERANG 23.12.2011 A+ NOBIN TERANG MINA SINGNARPI BOY ST 4 NA FATHER LORULANGSO  1KM 8638468787

10 11 BONSINOD TERANG 17.02.2012 B+ PRODIP TERANG MOINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA RONGMIRDAN 4 KM 7896054297
11 12 ISAIAH SINGNAR 09.10.2011 A+ BISING SINGNAR MERINA RONGHANGPI BOY ST 5 NA NA THESOAJUR ,D 8KM 7896044919
12 13 ANSHU GUPTA 30.06.2011 A+ RAVI KUMAR GUPTA SULEKHA GUPTA BOY GENERAL 1 0 FATHER SHIV BARI RO  3KM 9854697021

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DIPHU KARBI ANGLONG ASSAM
PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED FOR ADMISSION FOR CLASS -VIII SESSION 2025-2026
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